
Name:

CARMEN 120x46

Item NR.:

6 229 08 12 11 18

Weight:

18 kg 2,5 cm
1:8 

Scale:

www.marmy.eu

Visible height:

1200

B

B

2
2

Ø
2
5

1
1

0

1
3

Ø
1
2
0

4
6

0

120

2
5

R

2

R
3

R

2

50

6
5

1
8

8

4
6

0

Ø
3
5

AA

1200

Ø120

1
2

0

25

2
5

2
5

25

R

2

C

C

R

4

C-CA-A

B-B


	Sheets and Views
	Carmen 120x46


